
Entry Form – Oregon Darts and Arrows 
Enclose:  

q map and cue sheet 
q release form signed by each team member 
q $10 and membership application for each new Oregon Randonneurs member 

Mail to: Susan France, 25797 SW Neill, Newberg, OR 97132 
Deadline: July 15, 2006 
 
Tandems: List names and ages of both riders together in one space 
 
TEAM NAME:_______________________________________________________ 
j Dart (12 hr) 
j Arrow (24 hr) 
 
Team Captain (Rider #1)   
Name 
Address 
City  State Zip 
Telephone Email 
Club Affiliation Age 
 
Other Riders Name Age Club Affiliation 
Rider #2    

Rider #3    

Rider #4 
(optional) 

   

Rider #5 
(optional) 

   

 
Locations Time 

Departure: ________________________ Starting Date & Time: _____________________ 

Control #1:________________________ Starting Time + _____________ hours 

Control #2: _______________________ Starting Time + _____________ hours 

Control #3: _______________________ Starting Time + _____________ hours 

Control #4: _______________________ Starting Time + _____________ hours 

Control #5: _______________________ Starting Time + _____________ hours 

Control #6: _______________________ Starting Time + _____________ hours 

Control #7: _______________________ Starting Time + _____________ hours 
 
Estimate distance at 12 or 24 hr point: __________      j KM or  j Miles 

http://www.orrandonneurs.org/sftest/ReleaseForm.PDF
http://www.orrandonneurs.org/2006_ORR_Membership_Form.pdf
Susan
q  $10 and membership application for each new Oregon Randonneurs SIR Member


	Team Name: 
	Dart: Off
	Arrow: Off
	Rider1Name: 
	Rider1Addr: 
	Rider1City: 
	Rider1ST: 
	Rider1ZIP: 
	Telephone: 
	email: 
	Rider1Club: 
	AgeRider1: 
	Name1: 
	Age1: 
	CA1: 
	Name2: 
	Age2: 
	CA2: 
	Name3: 
	Age3: 
	CA3: 
	Name4: 
	Age4: 
	CA4: 
	Name5: 
	Age5: 
	CA5: 
	Name6: 
	Age6: 
	CA6: 
	Name7: 
	Age7: 
	CA7: 
	Dep: 
	StDateTime: 
	C1: 
	H1: 
	C2: 
	H2: 
	C3: 
	H3: 
	C4: 
	H4: 
	C5: 
	H5: 
	C6: 
	H6: 
	C7: 
	H7: 
	Dis: 
	KM: Off
	Mi: Off
	Form Name: Team Entry - Spring Equinox Dart & Arrow
	Deadline: March 10, 2007
	Organizer: Peg Winczewski, 411 S. 46th Street, Tacoma, WA 98418
	Member: SIR Member
	Breakfast: How many attending Sunday 9 A.M. breakfast?
	Number: 
	New: Fee is $0, No membership required


